CONSTRUCTION

COMMODITY

NON-PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL

TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION

COMMODITY

NON-PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL

TOTAL

Total MBE Competitive w/Availability Payments

FY 21~
GOAL Competitive
(%) Payments

13.7 $238,899,961
3.5 $59,863,747
14.1 $113,377,217
15.8 $21,494,376

$433,635,301

FY 2021 and FY 2022

FY 21
MBE (%)

25.35%
0.50%
13.09%
5.94%

17.75%

FY 21 MBE
Payments

$60,555,133
$297,550

$14,838,822

$1,276,537

$76,968,042

FY 22 *
GOAL Competitive
(%) Payments

13.7 $203,460,122
3.5 $71,589,078
14.1 $118,896,849
15.8 $26,285,271

$420,231,320

Total WBE Competitive w/Availability Payments

FY 21 *
GOAL Competitive
(%) Payments

13.8 $102,634,315
6.2 $12,223,796
15 $70,381,882

15.8 $18,748,939

$203,988,931

FY 21
WBE (%)

0.30%
3.91%
2.87%
15.71%

2.82%

FY 21 WBE
Payments

$312,387
$478,061

$2,022,568

$2,945,589

$5,758,606

FY 22 *
GOAL Competitive
(%) Payments

13.8 $90,987,578
6.2 $10,707,374
15 $69,822,389

15.8 $22,797,151
$194,314,492

FY 22
MBE (%)

26.21%
2.03%
17.18%
7.34%

18.36%

FY 22
WBE (%)

0.43%
5.46%
2.72%
10.76%

2.74%

FY 22 MBE
Payments

$53,331,311
$1,456,460

$20,424,617

$1,930,307

$77,142,695

FY 22 WBE
Payments

$391,065
$584,184

$1,895,861

$2,451,870

$5,322,981



